CHEERSPORT - Tampa - Classic - DI/DII

Placement Division Name

Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions -

Excellent D2
Excellent |1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions -
D2

1st L1 Mini

2nd L1 Mini

1st L1 Mini - D2

2nd L1 Mini - D2

3rd L1 Mini - D2

4th L1 Mini - D2

Excellent L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions

Excellent L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions -

Excellent D2
1st L1 Youth - D2
1st L1 Youth - Medium
2nd L1 Youth - Medium

Excellent L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions

Excellent L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions

Excellent L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions

1st L1 Youth - Small
1st L1 Junior
1st L1 Junior - D2
2nd L1 Junior - D2

Program Name
Brandon All-Stars
Brandon All-Stars

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Titanium All-Stars

Top Contenders All Stars

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Brandon All-Stars
Cheer Force Allstars Ormond

Power Cheer!

Seaside Allstars

Titanium All-Stars
Brandon All-Stars

Brandon All-Stars

One Elite All Stars

One Elite All Stars
Cheer Express Allstars
Brandon All-Stars

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Brandon All-Stars
Brandon All-Stars

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Brandon All-Stars
Cheer Force Allstars Ormond

EVO Training Center

Team Name
Shimmer

Dazzle

Sparkle

Sprinkles

Tiny Tin

Tiny Twinkles

Mint

Gold
Galaxy Queens
Lions

Seaside Allstars
Breeze

Cobalt
Violet
Kiwi
One Love

One Destiny

Youth Stars

Frost

Apple

Lime

Emerald

Glam

Ivy
Shooting Stars

JOLO

Tampa, FL - 12/4/2022

Event Score

74.3333

71.0

70.0

68.3333

76.0

71.6667

93.4457

89.9022

89.2029

88.4355

85.9891

84.1377

82.963

81.787

82.037

93.563

91.9964

90.6246

82.2574

81.6667

80.8259

90.3043

91.2717

92.2862

91.0594
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VARSITY SPIRIT



CHEERSPORT - Tampa - Classic - DI/DII

Placement
1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

1st

Division Name
L1 Senior

L1 Senior - D2
L1 Senior - D2
L1 Exhibition (Cheer)

L1 Performance Rec - 12Y
(NON)

L1 Traditional Rec - 12Y (AFF)

L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (AFF)

L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (NON)

L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (AFF)
L1 Traditional Rec - 6Y (AFF)

L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Tiny - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP
L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2
L1.1 Junior - PREP
L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L2 Mini
L2 Youth
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Youth - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - D2
L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small

Program Name
Cheer Express Allstars

One Elite All Stars
Invasion Cheer

Brandon All-Stars

Key West Elite

Lynn Haven Raiders

Lynn Haven Raiders

TPA Bulls

Lynn Haven Raiders
Lynn Haven Raiders
Brandon All-Stars

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Brandon All-Stars
Northeast Bandits
Brandon All-Stars
One Elite All Stars
Brandon All-Stars
Brandon All-Stars
Power Cheer!
Titanium All-Stars
One Elite All Stars
Invasion Cheer
Cheer Force Allstars Ormond
EVO Training Center
Cheer Express Allstars
Brandon All-Stars

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Team Name
Princess Elite

Lady X
Senior Stealth

Berries

Key west elite

Rebellion
Uprising

TPA Bulls -
Blackberries

Mutiny
Siege

Pearls

Heart

Peach

Cinnamon
Dynasty
Mango
One Devotion
Blush
Ruby
SassyCats
Krypton
One Obsession
JUNIOR JET2
Rockets
Just2fy
Red Reign

Chrome

Reign

Tampa, FL - 12/4/2022

Event Score
95.942

94.5652

91.4138

77.8783

79.6377

89.5818

87.2118

86.5443

81.3249

82.8301

90.7668

90.5951

71.831

90.2256

87.9499

92.6448

88.1714

92.1014

91.4833

87.75

81.5333

96.2

92.8833

89.8167

89.6833

98.0

84.0833

91.0333
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CHEERSPORT - Tampa - Classic - DI/DII

Placement

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st

Division Name
L2 Senior
L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)

L2 Performance Rec - 12Y
(AFF)

L2 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON)

L2.1 Junior - PREP

L2.1 Junior - PREP - D2
L3 Youth
L3-Ul6

L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - D2
L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Senior - D2
L3 Senior Coed

L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L3.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L3.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y
(NON)

L3.2 Senior - PREP - D2

L4 Junior

L4 Junior - D2

L4 Junior - D2
L4 Senior

L4.2 Senior - D2

L5 Junior

L5 Senior - D2

L5 Senior Open Coed - D2

Program Name
Brandon All-Stars

Marty McQueens ATC

Lynn Haven Raiders

TPA Bulls

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Top Contenders All Stars
Brandon All-Stars
Brandon All-Stars
One Elite All Stars

Power Cheer!
Brandon All-Stars
Cheer Express Allstars

Brandon All-Stars Wesley
Chapel

Cheer Force Allstars Ormond

Cheer Express Allstars

Cat-5 Athletics Brandon

Apopka Royals

City of Doral

Northeast Bandits
Brandon All-Stars
EVO Training Center
Cheer Force Allstars Ormond
Brandon All-Stars
One Elite All Stars
Brandon All-Stars
Power Cheer!

Cheer Force Allstars Ormond

Team Name
Shadow

MMATC Warriors

Reach

TPA Bulls - Key
Limes

Crystal

Cosmic Rays
Rose
Slate

One Intensity
Jags
Jade

Bombshells

White Diamonds

Infinity

Bomb Squad

Lady Lightning

Royal Reign

Broncos Black

Legacy
Silver
Gen4

Comets

Sapphire
Miss Envy
Lightning
Sabres

Eclip5e

Tampa, FL - 12/4/2022

Event Score

90.7333

79.7249

86.7667

82.4217

87.0022

86.6045

92.7833

93.05

95.4667

89.4167

88.9333

97.0

89.4667

84.4333

95.9833

82.9333

82.8833

91.2363

91.5333

93.2167

83.4

90.2667

96.1833

89.6667

87.9333

89.5333
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CHEERSPORT - Tampa - Classic - DI/DII Tampa, FL - 12/4/2022

Placement Division Name Program Name Team Name Event Score
1st L6 Senior Coed - Small Top Gun All Stars Angels 94.0167
1st L6 Internation’\?_ll_Open Coed - Top Gun All Stars Genesis 92.4698
1st L6 Exhibition (Cheer) Brandon All-Stars Senior Black 94.1167
2nd L6 Exhibition (Cheer) Brandon All-Stars Smoke 93.1833
3rd L6 Exhibition (Cheer) Brandon All-Stars Platinum 81.3
4th L6 Exhibition (Cheer) Brandon All-Stars Legacy 53.15

Exhibition (Cheer) Cheer Express Allstars Butterflies - Minis

Exhibition (Cheer) Cheer Express Allstars Kitty Katz
1st Exhibition Rec- 18U (NON) TPA Bulls Kiwis 62.0528
2nd Exhibition Rec- 18U (NON) TPA Bulls Lime Ladies 61.4557
3rd Exhibition Rec- 18U (NON) TPA Bulls Coconuts 60.9411
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