

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Brandon All-Stars	Shimmer	74.3333
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Brandon All-Stars	Dazzle	71.0
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Sparkle	70.0
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Sprinkles	68.3333
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2	Titanium All-Stars	Tiny Tin	76.0
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions - D2	Top Contenders All Stars	Tiny Twinkles	71.6667
1st	L1 Mini	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Mint	93.4457
2nd	L1 Mini	Brandon All-Stars	Gold	89.9022
1st	L1 Mini - D2	Cheer Force Allstars Ormond	Galaxy Queens	89.2029
2nd	L1 Mini - D2	Power Cheer!	Lions	88.4355
3rd	L1 Mini - D2	Seaside Allstars	Seaside Allstars Breeze	85.9891
4th	L1 Mini - D2	Titanium All-Stars	Cobalt	84.1377
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	Brandon All-Stars	Violet	82.963
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	Brandon All-Stars	Kiwi	81.787
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions - D2	One Elite All Stars	One Love	82.037
1st	L1 Youth - D2	One Elite All Stars	One Destiny	93.563
1st	L1 Youth - Medium	Cheer Express Allstars	Youth Stars	91.9964
2nd	L1 Youth - Medium	Brandon All-Stars	Frost	90.6246
Excellent	L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Apple	82.2574
Excellent	L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions	Brandon All-Stars	Lime	81.6667
Excellent	L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions	Brandon All-Stars	Emerald	80.8259
1st	L1 Youth - Small	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Glam	90.3043
1st	L1 Junior	Brandon All-Stars	lvy	91.2717
1st	L1 Junior - D2	Cheer Force Allstars Ormond	Shooting Stars	92.2862
2nd	L1 Junior - D2	EVO Training Center	JOLO	91.0594





Placement 1st	Division Name L1 Senior	Program Name Cheer Express Allstars	Team Name Princess Elite	Event Score 95.942
		·		
1st	L1 Senior - D2	One Elite All Stars	Lady X	94.5652
2nd	L1 Senior - D2	Invasion Cheer	Senior Stealth	91.4138
1st	L1 Exhibition (Cheer)	Brandon All-Stars	Berries	77.8783
1st	L1 Performance Rec - 12Y (NON)	Key West Elite	Key west elite	79.6377
1st	L1 Traditional Rec - 12Y (AFF)	Lynn Haven Raiders	Rebellion	89.5818
1st	L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (AFF)	Lynn Haven Raiders	Uprising	87.2118
1st	L1 Traditional Rec - 10Y (NON)	TPA Bulls	TPA Bulls - Blackberries	86.5443
1st	L1 Traditional Rec - 8Y (AFF)	Lynn Haven Raiders	Mutiny	81.3249
1st	L1 Traditional Rec - 6Y (AFF)	Lynn Haven Raiders	Siege	82.8301
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Brandon All-Stars	Pearls	90.7668
2nd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Heart	90.5951
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Peach	71.831
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Brandon All-Stars	Cinnamon	90.2256
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP - D2	Northeast Bandits	Dynasty	87.9499
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Brandon All-Stars	Mango	92.6448
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP - D2	One Elite All Stars	One Devotion	88.1714
1st	L2 Mini	Brandon All-Stars	Blush	92.1014
1st	L2 Youth	Brandon All-Stars	Ruby	91.4833
1st	L2 Youth - D2	Power Cheer!	SassyCats	87.75
2nd	L2 Youth - D2	Titanium All-Stars	Krypton	81.5333
1st	L2 Junior - D2	One Elite All Stars	One Obsession	96.2
2nd	L2 Junior - D2	Invasion Cheer	JUNIOR JET2	92.8833
3rd	L2 Junior - D2	Cheer Force Allstars Ormond	Rockets	89.8167
4th	L2 Junior - D2	EVO Training Center	Just2fy	89.6833
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	Cheer Express Allstars	Red Reign	98.0
2nd	L2 Junior - Medium	Brandon All-Stars	Chrome	84.0833
1st	L2 Junior - Small	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Reign	91.0333





Division	Di international		T N	<b>5 10</b>
Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L2 Senior	Brandon All-Stars	Shadow	90.7333
1st	L2 Traditional Rec - 14Y (NON)	Marty McQueens ATC	MMATC Warriors	79.7249
1st	L2 Performance Rec - 12Y (AFF)	Lynn Haven Raiders	Reach	86.7667
1st	L2 Traditional Rec - 12Y (NON)	TPA Bulls	TPA Bulls - Key Limes	82.4217
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	Crystal	87.0022
1st	L2.1 Junior - PREP - D2	Top Contenders All Stars	Cosmic Rays	86.6045
1st	L3 Youth	Brandon All-Stars	Rose	92.7833
1st	L3 - U16	Brandon All-Stars	Slate	93.05
1st	L3 Junior - D2	One Elite All Stars	One Intensity	95.4667
2nd	L3 Junior - D2	Power Cheer!	Jags	89.4167
1st	L3 Junior - Medium	Brandon All-Stars	Jade	88.9333
1st	L3 Junior - Small	Cheer Express Allstars	Bombshells	97.0
2nd	L3 Junior - Small	Brandon All-Stars Wesley Chapel	White Diamonds	89.4667
1st	L3 Senior - D2	Cheer Force Allstars Ormond	Infinity	84.4333
1st	L3 Senior Coed	Cheer Express Allstars	Bomb Squad	95.9833
	L3 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Cat-5 Athletics Brandon	Lady Lightning	
1st	L3.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	Apopka Royals	Royal Reign	82.9333
2nd	L3.1 Performance Rec - 10-18Y (NON)	City of Doral	Broncos Black	82.8833
1st	L3.2 Senior - PREP - D2	Northeast Bandits	Legacy	91.2363
1st	L4 Junior	Brandon All-Stars	Silver	91.5333
1st	L4 Junior - D2	EVO Training Center	Gen4	93.2167
2nd	L4 Junior - D2	Cheer Force Allstars Ormond	Comets	83.4
1st	L4 Senior	Brandon All-Stars	Sapphire	90.2667
1st	L4.2 Senior - D2	One Elite All Stars	Miss Envy	96.1833
1st	L5 Junior	Brandon All-Stars	Lightning	89.6667
1st	L5 Senior - D2	Power Cheer!	Sabres	87.9333
1st	L5 Senior Open Coed - D2	Cheer Force Allstars Ormond	Eclip5e	89.5333





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
1st	L6 Senior Coed - Small	Top Gun All Stars	Angels	94.0167
1st	L6 International Open Coed - NT	Top Gun All Stars	Genesis	92.4698
1st	L6 Exhibition (Cheer)	Brandon All-Stars	Senior Black	94.1167
2nd	L6 Exhibition (Cheer)	Brandon All-Stars	Smoke	93.1833
3rd	L6 Exhibition (Cheer)	Brandon All-Stars	Platinum	81.3
4th	L6 Exhibition (Cheer)	Brandon All-Stars	Legacy	53.15
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Cheer Express Allstars	Butterflies - Minis	
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Cheer Express Allstars	Kitty Katz	
1st	Exhibition Rec- 18U (NON)	TPA Bulls	Kiwis	62.0528
2nd	Exhibition Rec- 18U (NON)	TPA Bulls	Lime Ladies	61.4557
3rd	Exhibition Rec- 18U (NON)	TPA Bulls	Coconuts	60.9411